16
LI
G
H
T
ST
R
IN
G
S
P
EK
TR
U
M
+
D
EC
O
R
AT
IV
E
B
U
LB
S
A
C
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S
LI
N
EA
R
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
S
P
EC
IA
LT
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
A
R
C
H
IT
EC
TU
R
A
L
ST
R
IN
G
ER
S
 &
 R
EE
LS
STANDARD 5MM ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE COLOR
5MM-50/6-G-BL-S Blue / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-GR-S Green / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-MU-S Multi Color* / 2.4W Green
5MM-50/6-G-PI-S Pink / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-PU-S Purple / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-PW-S Pure White / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-RE-S Red / 2.4W Green
5MM-50/6-G-UWW-S Ultra Warm White / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-CW-S Cool White / 4.8W Green
5MM-50/6-G-UWW-S-CUL Ultra Warm White / 4.8W (cUL) Green
5MM-50/6-G-MU-S-CUL Multi Color* / 4.8W (cUL) Green
25FT / 50 LEDS / 6” SPACING
ITEM NUMBER COLOR WIRE COLOR
5MM-70/4-G-BL-S Blue / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-GR-S Green / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-MU-S Multi Color* / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-PU-S Purple / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-PW-S Pure White / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-RE-S Red / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-UWW-S Ultra Warm White / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-OR-S Orange / 2.4W Green
5MM-70/4-G-PI-S Pink / 4.8W Green
5MM-70/4-G-MU-S-CUL Multi Color* / 4.8W (cUL) Green
5MM-70/4-G-PW-S-CUL Pure White / 4.8W (cUL) Green
5MM-70/4-G-UWW-S-CUL Ultra Warm White / 4.8W (cUL) Green
5MM-70/4-G-RE-S-CUL Red / 4.8W (cUL) Green
5MM-70/4-G-BL-S-CUL Blue / 4.8W (cUL) Green
5MM-70/4-G-GR-S-CUL Green / 4.8W (cUL) Green
23.5FT / 70 LEDS / 4” SPACING
•	 Up to 90% energy savings over conventional incandescent
light string
•	 Standard 120V AC plug and socket power connection
•	 Inter-connectable up to 210W
•	 Pre-assembled, durable plastic sockets on 22 AWG copper
wire with fused stacked plug
•	 36,000 hours rated life
•	 UL Listed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 1 Year Warranty
STANDARD 5MM
Commercial Standard LED Light String
The standard 5mm light strings are ideal for holiday
decoration of trees, shrubs, wreaths, garland, and many other
applications. Designed with a concave lens, these wide angle
bulbs are 25% brighter than standard-shaped light strings.
FEATURES
LISTINGS & RATINGS
ULTRA WARM
WHITE
GREENMULTI COLOR RED PURPLE PINKORANGE BLUEYELLOW PURE WHITE
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Yellow, Green, Blue, and Orange
*(MU) Multi Color = Red, Yellow, Green, Blue, and Orange